APG OZONE GENERATOR
PATENTED APG OZONE CELLS
DESTROYS HARMFUL CONTAMINANTS
REDUCE CHEMICAL DEMAND
c-m-p.com/DEL
O
2
 + ENERGY = O

• Injector Manifold Kit Available
• MDV Kit Available
ORDERING GUIDE
CMP P/N DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
EC-AG1U DEL OZONE ABG 25 FOR ABOVE GROUND POOLS UP TO 25,000 GALLONS
EC-10 DEL OZONE 25 FOR POOLS UP TO 25,000 GALLONS
EC-20 DEL OZONE 50 FOR POOLS UP TO 50,000 GALLONS
EC-40 DEL OZONE 100 FOR POOLS UP TO 100,000 GALLONS
MDV-10 MDV SINGLE SPEED KIT FOR SINGLE SPEED PUMP SYSTEMS
MDV-10-04 MDV VARIABLE SPEED KIT FOR VARIABLE SPEED PUMP SYSTEMS
9-0210-11 PARTS BAG: 2” UNIVERSAL INJECTOR MANIFOLD ––
9-0210E PARTS BAG:  #978 INJECTOR, NO BYPASS ––
9-0150E PARTS BAG: NO INJECTOR ––
DEL OZONE 25, 50,100 PREVIOUSLY SOLD AS ECLIPSE 10, 20, 40
For pools up to
25,000 gallons
For above ground pools
up to 25,000 gallons
For pools up to
50,000 gallons
For pools up to
100,000 gallons
ADVANCED OZONE GENERATION
DEL patented Advanced Plasma Gap (APG) ozone cells
are the most effective and efficient way to produce ozone
sanitizer systems.
DEL OZONE ABG 25 DEL OZONE 25 DEL OZONE 50 DEL OZONE 100
Application Up to 25,000 Gallons Up to 25,000 Gallons Up to 50,000 Gallons Up to 100,000 Gallons
Ozone Output (Nominal) 0.25 g/hr 0.25 g/hr 0.5 g/hr 1.0 g/hr
APG Cell Quantity 2 2 4 6
Voltage 110/240 VAC Universal 110/240 VAC Universal 110/240 VAC Universal 110/240 VAC Universal
Power 12 Watts 12 Watts 24 Watts 38 Watts
Mounting Wall Wall Wall Wall
Dimensions (L × W × H) 6.1" × 2.8" × 8.6" 7.8" × 3.2" × 14.1" 7.8" × 3.2"× 14.1" 7.8" × 3.2" × 21.3"
Weight 1.8 lb 8.2 lb 9.0 lb 13.2 lb
Plumbing Options
- Venturi Injector
- MDV
- Injector Manifold
- MDV
- Injector Manifold
- MDV
- Injector Manifold
- MDV
Certifications UL, cUL UL, cUL UL, cUL UL, cUL
Ozone Cell Life + 5 Years + 5 Years + 5 Years + 5 Years
Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year
SPECIFICATIONS
RELIABILITY
The long-lasting DELCheck® certified
APG Ozone cell outlasts classic CD
cell designs. Cells last up to 5 years
without significant reduction in output.
PERFORMANCE
APG generates maximum ozone for
cleaner water. Unlike UV type ozone
generation, APG cell performance is
not affected by water clarity.
TECHNOLOGY
Advanced Plasma Gap is patented DEL
technology unavailable on other ozone
generation system. APG is unmatched
in residential ozone production.
All DEL products are quality
certified through a multi-step
process to ensure seamless
operation and complete
customer satisfaction.
DEL products from CMP are
environmentally friendly, reduce
dependence on chemicals and
are safe for every pool.
INJECTOR MANIFOLD KIT INSTALLATION